Time
06:50 AM

07:00 AM

07:10 AM

07:20 AM

07:30 AM

07:40 AM

07:50 AM

08:00 AM

08:10 AM

08:20 AM

08:30 AM

08:40 AM

08:50 AM

09:00 AM

Time
12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:50 PM

01:00 PM

01:10 PM

01:20 PM

01:30 PM

01:40 PM

01:50 PM

02:00 PM

02:10 PM

Pro
Scott Parel

Steven Alker

Mike Weir

Darren Clarke

Miguel A. Jimenez

Notah Begay

David Toms

Scott McCarron

Justin Leonard

Ernie Els

Steve Stricker

Jim Furyk

Retief Goosen

John Daly

Pro

Padraig Harrington

Larry Mize

John Huston

Alex Cejka

Lee Janzen

Rod Pampling

Corey Pavin

Tom Pernice, Jr.

Bob Estes

David Frost

Tim Petrovic

John Senden

Thongchai Jaidee

Billy Mayfair

Amateurs

Mike Ritchie, Aaron Kotick,
Anthony Romano, Cary Cheung
Ed Hammann, Matt Caine,

Tony Jones, Shawn Bradley
Jeffry Swann, Eric Hendrixson,
John Hackett, Tom Sanor

Phil Boozer, Greg Belcher,

Mark Livings, Rami Achdut
Landon Suco, Austin Virciglio,
Joel Nix, Jacob Nix

Bradley Blair, Peter Burns,
Eddie Robinson Jr, Keith Woods
Ronnie Smith, Greg Sankey,
David Kerr, David Sturdivant
Gregory Jones, Taylor Hicks,
Mike Mills, Bo Jackson

Greg McElroy, Ellis Ponder,

Jim Popp, Daryl Johnston

Frank Caley, Hugh Freeze,
Anne Moon, Bobby Patrick
David Turner, Ken Whisenhunt,
Greg Byrne, Lee Styslinger
Kirby Smart, Sherman Pitts,

Tim Murphy, Brian Willman
Charles Barkley, Dale Murphy,
Trent Dilfer, Calvin Wilburn
Jonathan Riley Green, Randy Owen,
Randy Jones, Tommy Tuberville

Amateurs

Jim Aycock, Bill Stevens,

Mike Segrest, Mike Kemp

Ben Parr, David Gulledge,
Wade Payne, Matt Campbell
Ryan Austin, Jay Daily,

Craig Savage, Ken Moss

James Eastman, Allen Mayer,
William Chenoweth, Alex Ash
Jerry White, Randy Yanda, MD,
Dan Singleton, Robbie King
Tyler Sweeten, Mark McBroom,
Tom Turkot, Michael Affeldt
Frank Brocato, Dan Weathers,
Dennis DuBose, Ty Thomas
Skip Cofield, William Newsom,
Steve Gibbs, Mark Bissonnette
Hollins Rush, Ryan Griffin,

Wil Cooper, Scott Stone

Cal Markert, Michael Gunn,
Neil Buffington, Joe Knight
James Boyd, Bryant Blanchard,
Randy Norris, Bobby Bailey
Terry Wheat, Thomas Luckie,
George Stegall, Kevin McCain
Justin Russell, Russ Kiefer,

Jeff Keane, Daniel Hubbard
Carl Stringfellow, Steve Shirley,
Scott Shephard, Bhrett McCabe

Regions Tradition
2023 Drummond Company Celebrity Pro-Am
Wednesday, May 10, 2023
Pairings Sheet - Tee Times
Greystone Founders Course

#1 Tee - AM

#1 Tee - PM

Time
06:50 AM

07:00 AM

07:10 AM

07:20 AM

07:30 AM

07:40 AM

07:50 AM

08:00 AM

08:10 AM

08:20 AM

08:30 AM

08:40 AM

08:50 AM

09:00 AM

Time
12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:50 PM

01:00 PM

01:10 PM

01:20 PM

01:30 PM

01:40 PM

01:50 PM

02:00 PM

02:10 PM

Pro

Rocco Mediate

Brett Quigley

Vijay Singh

Kevin Sutherland

Ken Duke

Jerry Kelly

Paul Goydos

Stephen Ames

Paul Broadhurst

Kirk Triplett

Steve Flesch

Scott Verplank

Colin Montgomerie

Tom Lehman

Pro

Bernhard Langer

Jose M. Olazabal

Duffy Waldorf

Chris DiMarco

Robert Karlsson

Billy Andrade

Joe Durant

Robert Gamez

Y.E. Yang

Timothy O'Neal

Tim Herron

Brian Gay

Marco Dawson

Woody Austin

Amateurs

David LaPaglia, Will Driver,
Greg Chalker, John Krausen
Greg Homan, Bob Brown,
George Buchanan, Adam Senn
Brian Jackson, Brett Couch,
Elizabeth (Renee) Yarbrough, Scot Yarbrough
Michael Fiacco, Jeff Brown,

Nathan Davis, Drew Smith

Moses Feagin, Stacy Quilling,

Phil Raymond, Damon Morgan

Bobby Spiller, Clay Steed,

Jason Long, Will Swift

Sean Kelly, Alan Bostick,

Bill Best, Marco Bostick

Ezell Webb, Patrick Drummond,

Robert Rodriguez, Brian Long

Phillip Miles, Nikki Stephenson,

Des Noctor, Scott Weiss

Vince Perez, Taylor Williams,

John Stivender, Blair King

Bud Miller, Jeff Samz,

Blake Patterson, Joseph Oaks

John Sherman, Will Greene,

Naseem Ajlouny, Basim Ajlouny

Christian White, Elliot Maisel,

Jay Roberds, Mark Nix

Leslie Carter-Prall, Noah Galloway,

Lee Edwards, Buzz Coons

Amateurs

Phillip Mcwane, Will McWane,
David Smith, Jim Proctor

Daniel Grattan, Shay Shelnutt,
Chris Blackshear, Kyle South

Mary Ford, Maggie McDonald,
Joe Myers, Daniel Hobbs

Tom Speir, Walker Forehand,

Ray Fischer, Jim Screws

Clay Hall, James Kemp,

Ryan Cox, Connell Maynor

Alan Register, Dan Kramer,

Beck Taylor, Tommy Mayfield

Eric Mauntel, Bill ODonnell,

Jake Horne, Scott Watkins

Kirk Larsen, Joe Nackashi,

Victor Soler-Sala, Joe DeChiro
Brian Mahony, Rob Grant,

lan Stuttard, Jamie Walker
William Hayes, Andrew Willoughby,
Jordan Adams, John Hall

Matthew Byars, Hunter Harper,
Sam Wilkerson, Todd Wilkerson
John Craig, Jerry Ingram,

Justin Conner, Randy Peitsch
Randy Richardson, Joe Armstrong,
Wesley Pearce, Jonathan Ellison
Guy Johnson, Steven Broussard,
Britton Lightsey, Will Dunn, Dennis Burell

#10 Tee - AM

#10 Tee - PM



